
Linie Bus Bus RE 5 RE 5 RE 5 Bus Bus RE 5 RE 5 RE 5 RE 5 Bus Bus RE 5 Bus Bus
Zugnummer 14505 14507 14509 14517 14519 14521 14525 14531

gültig am 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01.
Hamburg Hbf
Hmb.-Harburg an

Hmb.-Harburg ab 06:23 07:23 08:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 16:23 19:23
Hmb.-Neugraben 06:29 07:29 08:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 16:29 19:29
Fischbek | | | | | | | |
Neu Wulmstorf | | | | | | | |
Buxtehude an 06:37 07:37 08:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 16:37 19:37
Buxtehude ab 06:38 07:38 08:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 16:38 19:38
Neukloster | | | | | | | |
Horneburg an 06:46 07:46 08:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 16:46 19:46
Horneburg ab 06:47 07:47 08:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 16:47 19:47
Dollern | | | | | | | |
Agathenburg | | | | | | | |
Stade an 06:56 07:56 08:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 16:56 19:56
Stade ab 04:47 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 20:57 23:57
Hammah 04:56 06:06 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:06 17:04 18:06 19:06 21:06 00:06
Himmelpforten 05:03 06:13 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:13 17:08 18:13 19:13 21:13 00:13
Hechthausen 05:15 06:25 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:25 17:13 18:25 19:25 21:25 00:25
Hemmoor 05:28 06:38 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:38 17:19 18:38 19:38 21:38 00:38
Wingst 05:41 06:51 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:51 17:25 18:51 19:51 21:51 00:51
Cadenberge 05:49 06:59 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:59 17:29 18:59 19:59 21:59 00:59
Otterndorf 06:09 07:19 07:37 08:37 09:37 11:19 12:19 13:19 13:37 14:37 15:37 17:19 17:37 19:19 20:19 22:19 01:19
Cuxhaven 06:29 07:39 07:50 08:50 09:50 11:39 12:39 13:39 13:50 14:50 15:50 17:39 17:50 19:39 20:39 22:39 01:39

Linie RE 5 RE 5 RE 5 Bus Bus Bus RE 5 RE 5 RE5 Bus RE 5 Bus Bus RE 5 Bus Bus Bus
Zugnummer 14540 14500 14502 14510 14512 14514 14518 14524
gültig am 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01. 25.01.
Cuxhaven 05:09 06:09 06:50 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 20:09 22:37
Otterndorf 05:21 06:21 07:09 08:29 09:29 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:29 14:21 15:29 16:29 17:21 18:29 20:29 22:57
Cadenberge 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:49 09:49 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:49 14:30 15:49 16:49 17:30 18:49 20:49 23:17
Wingst 05:34 06:34 07:37 08:57 09:57 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:57 14:34 15:57 16:57 17:34 18:57 20:57 23:25
Hemmoor 05:41 06:41 07:50 09:10 10:10 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:10 14:41 16:10 17:10 17:41 19:10 21:10 23:28
Hechthausen 05:46 06:46 08:03 09:23 10:23 10:46 11:46 12:46 14:23 14:46 16:23 17:23 17:46 19:23 21:23 23:41
Himmelpforten 05:51 06:51 08:15 09:35 10:35 10:51 11:51 12:51 14:35 14:51 16:35 17:35 17:51 19:35 21:35 23:53
Hammah 05:56 06:56 08:22 09:42 10:42 10:56 11:56 12:56 14:42 14:56 16:42 17:42 17:56 19:42 21:42 00:00
Stade an 06:04 07:04 08:41 10:01 11:01 11:04 12:04 13:04 15:01 15:04 17:01 18:01 18:04 20:01 22:01 00:19
Stade ab 05:25 06:05 07:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 15:05 18:05
Agathenburg | | | | | | | |
Dollern | | | | | | | |
Horneburg 05:33 06:13 07:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 18:13
Neukloster | | | | | | | |
Buxtehude an 05:39 06:19 07:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 15:19 18:19
Buxtehude ab 05:40 06:20 07:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 15:20 18:20
Neu Wulmstorf | | | | | | | |
Fischbek | | | | | | | |
Hmb.-Neugraben 05:51 06:30 07:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 15:30 15:30
Hmb.-Harburg an 05:58 06:38 07:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 15:38 18:38
Hmb.-Harburg ab
Hamburg Hbf

RE 5 Hamburg - Cuxhaven 
Notfallfahrplan Streik 25.01.

RE 5 Cuxhaven - Hamburg
Notfallfahrplan Streik 25.01.


